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WEIGHT :

ARTICLE WEIGHT :

265 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

TECHNICAL DETAIL :

 Easy Care

PACKING

12 pcs / box

S => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:4.51kg NW:2.86kg 

M => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:4.57kg NW:2.92kg 

L => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:4.64kg NW:2.99kg 

XL => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:4.74kg NW:3.09kg 

XXL => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:4.87kg NW:3.22kg 

3XL => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:5.02kg NW:3.37kg 

4XL => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:5.24kg NW:3.59kg 

5XL => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:5.27kg NW:3.62kg 

6XL => L:60cm W:40cm H:20cm GW:5.37kg NW:3.72kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Camicia uomo maniche corte policotone popeline

Español : Camisa de manga corta

Deutsch : Pflegeleichtes polycotton herren kurzarm hemd

Nederlands : Heren overhemd korte mouwen

English : Men's short sleeve easy care polycotton poplin shirt

Français : Chemise homme manches courtes

Português : Camisa de manga curta tratamento fácil

Main fabric : Polyester / Cotton poplin 65/35 - 105 For white 
color 65%polyester / 35%cotton
Main fabric : Polyester / Cotton poplin 65/35 - 110 For colors 
65%polyester / 35%cotton

Main fabric : 105 gsm
Main fabric : 110 gsm

COLORS

White

Black

Navy

Classic red

Bright sky

Zinc

Brown

Wine

Burnt lime

Orange

Silver

Bright turquoise

Purple

Forest green

Light royal blue

Kelly green

Yellow

Marl storm grey

Light khaki

Urban grey

Cobalt blue

Angora

PANTONE

White

Black

433C

1945C

2708C

447C

440C

504C

583C

1585C

2331C

638C

7447C

5605C

653C

7727C

1235C

Based on 424C

7764C

Cool gray 10C

7668C

482C

SERIGRAPHIE

K551

XS_S_M_L_XL_XXL_3XL_4XL_5XL_6XLSIZES :

CARE LABEL

REFERENCE :

Description

W01 Longueur encolure / Neckline 
lenght 

W05 1/2 largeur poitrine/1/2 chest 
width 

H05 Hauteur totale dos / Back total 
height 

H15 Longueur manche sans poignet / 
Sleeve length without cuff 

H32 Hauteur poche devant / Front 
pocket height 

W32 Largeur poche devant / Front 
pocket width 

XL

45

63

82

26,75

14

13

MEASUREMENT

XS S M XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

40 43,75 46,25 51,25

51 60 66 78

74 80 84 92

23,75 26 27,50 30,50

14 14 15 16

13 13 14 15

L

41,25 47,50 50

54 69 75

76 86 90

24,50 28,25 29,75

14 15 16

13 14 15

42,50 48,75

57 72

78 88

25,25 29

14 15

13 14


